
GANESHA ECOVERSE LIMITED 
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS SVP HOUSING LIMITED) 

CIN: L13114DL2003PLC118413 
Registered Office & Works: P3-211, Second Floor,Central Square, 
20, Manohar Lal Khurana Marg,Bara Hindu Rao, Delhi-110006 

E-mail: sandeephi@hotmail.com, Tel. No. +91 9415108158 

To 

The Manager 
Listing Department 
BSE Limited - SME 
P.J. Towers 
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001 
Scrip Code: 539041 
·scrip ID: SVPHOUSING 

Date: 30/09/2023 

Sub: Details of Voting Results of201h Annual General Meeting of the Company held on 281h 

September, 2023 

Dear Sir/ Ma'am, 

·In Compliance with Regulation 44 (3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 
2015, we are pleased to submit the following information, in the prescribed format, regarding voting results of the 
business transacted as per Notice of the 20th Annual General Meeting~fthe Company held on 28th September, 2023 
through Video Conferencing I Other Audio Visual Means. 

Date of the AGM 28th September, 2023 

Total Number of shareholders on record date 1037 

No. of shareholders present . in meeting either in Not Applicable 
person or through proxy: 

Promoters & Promoter Group: 

Public: 

No. of shareholders attended the meeting through 31 
video conferencing 

Promoters & Promoter Group: 2 

Public: 29 

The agenda wise details are provided m the annexure attached herewith. 

Yours faithfully, 
For Ganesha Ecoverse Limited. 
(Formerly Known as SVP Housing Limited) 

~ 
·(Neha Gajwani) 
Company Secretary-cum-Compliance Officer 
Encl: As above 



Resolution (1) 
Resolution required: (Ordinary I Special} 

Whether promoter/promoter group are interested in the agenda/resolution? No 
--nrretewe;-co-n·:>~oer·a·mraoo·pn:rn:flumreu rn·a·n·cla·l ·tanrm·enrs<>rrn·e-comp·any-rorl:n-e 

Description of resolution considered financial year ended 31st March, 2023 together with the Reports of the Board of Directors and 

Category Mode of voting No. of shares held 

(1} 

E-Voting 

Promoter and Poll 150000 

Promoter Group Postal Ballot (if applicable) 

Total 150000 

E-Voting 

Public- Poll 0 

Institutions Postal Ballot (if applicable} 

Total 0 

E-Voting 

Public- Non Poll 11029400 

Institutions Postal Ballot (if applicable) 

Total 11029400 

Total 11179400 

• this fields are optional 

n>etails o' lnvalidlVotes 
Category No. of Votes 

Promoter and Promoter Group 

Public lnsitutions 

Public - Non lnsitutions 

No. of votes 
polled 

(2) 

150000 

0 

0 

150000 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3032500 

0 

0 

3032500 

3182500 

%of Votes polled 
on outstanding 

shares 

(3)=[(2}/(1}]*100 

100.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

100.0000 

0 

0 

0 

0.0000 

27.4947 

0.0000 

0.0000 

27.4947 

28.4675 

No. of votes - in 
favour 

(4} 

150000 

0 

0 

150000 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3032500 

0 

0 

3032500 

.3182500 

No. of votes -
against 

(S) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

%of votes in 
. %of Votes against 

favour on votes 
on votes polled 

polled 

(6}=[(4}/(2}]*100 (7)=[(5}/,(2}]*100 

100.0000 0.0000 

0 0 

0 0 

100.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

100.0000 0.0000 

0 0 

0 0 

100.0000 0.0000 

100.0000 0.0000 

Whether resolution is Pass or Not. Yes 

Disclosure of notes on resolution Add Notes 

For GANESHA ECOVERSE LIMITED 
(Formerty Kno<.n as SVP Housin~ 

Company Secretary 



Resolution required: (Ordinary/ Special) 

Whether promoter/promoter group are interested in the agenda/resolution? 

Category Mode of voting 

E-Voting 

Promoter and Poll 

Promoter Group Postal Ballot (if applicable) 

Total 

E-Voting 

Public- Poll 
Institutions Postal Ballot (if applicable) 

Total 

E-Voting 

Public- Non Poll 
Institutions Postal Ballot (if applicable) 

Total 

Total 

• this fields are optional 

Description of resolution considered 

No. of shares held 

(1) 

150000 

150000 

0 

0 

11029400 

11029400 

11:179400 

No. of votes 

polled 

(2) 

150000 

0 

0 

150000 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3032500 

0 

0 

3032500 

3182500 

D'etail's of" Invalid V.etes 
Category No. of Votes 

Promoter and Promoter Group 

Public lnsitutions 

Public - Non lnsitutions 

Ordinary 

Yes 

To appoint a Director in place of Mr. Vishnu Dutt Khandelwal (DIN: 00383507), who retires 

by rotation and being eligible, offers himself for re-appointment. 

%of Votes polled 

on outstanding 

shares 

(3)=[(2)/(1))*100 

100.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

100.0000 

0 

0 

0 

0.0000 

27.4947 

0.0000 

0.0000 

27.4947 

28.4675 

No. of votes - in 

favour 

(4) 

150000 

0 

0 

150000 

0 

0 

0. 

0 

3032500 

0 

0 

3032500 

3182500 

No. of votes -

against 

(5) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

%of votes in 
%of Votes against 

favour on votes 
on votes polled 

polled 

(6)=[(4)/(2)] * 100 (7)=[(5)/(2))*100 

100.0000 0.0000 

0 0 

0 0 

100.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

0.0000. 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

100.0000 0.0000· 

0 0 

0 0 

100.0000 0.0000 

100.0000 0.0000 

Whether resolution is Pass or Not. Yes 

Disclosure of notes on resolution Add Notes 

ESHA ECO\IERSE U~l~ED 
For GAN . . .~ cvp Hous\ng Ll~~:oow 

(Formerly Kno\',n ac." ~· 

c0mna:w S('>cmt~rv 



Resolution required: (Ordinary I Special) 

Whether promoter/promoter group are interested in the agenda/resolution? 

Category Mode of voting 

E-Voting 

Promoter and Poll 
Promoter Group Postal Ballot (if applicable) 

Total 

E-Voting 

Public- Poll 
Institutions Postal Ballot (if applicable) 

Total 

E-Voting 

Public- Non Poll 
Inst itutions Postal Ballot (if applicable) 

Total 

Total 

• this fields are optional 

Description of resolution considered 

No. of shares held 

(1) 

150000 

150000 

0 

0 

11029400 

11029400 

11179400 

No. of votes 

polled 

(2) 

150000 

0 

0 

150000 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3032500 

0 

0 

3032500 

3182500 

,Details of Invalid Votes 

Category No. of Votes 

Promoter and Promoter Group 

Public lnsitut ions 

Public - Non lnsitutions 

Ordinary 

No 

To appoint M/s Rajiv Mehrotra and Associates, Chartered Accountants, as Statutory 

Auditors of the Company and to fix their remuneration 

%of Votes polled 

on outstanding 

shares 

(3)=[(2)/(1)]*100 

100.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

100.0000 

0 

0 

0 

0.0000 

27.4947 

0.0000 

0.0000 

27.4947 

28.4675 

No. of votes - in 

favour 

(4) 

150000 

0 

0 

150000 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3030000 

0 

0 

3030000 

3180000 

No. of votes -

against 

(5) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2500 

0 

0 

2500 

2500 

%'of votes in 
%of Votes against 

favour on votes 
on votes polled 

polled 

(6)=[(4)/(2)]*100 (7)=[(5)/(2)]*100 

100.0000 0.0000 

0 0 

0 0 

100.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

99.9176 0.0824 

0 0 

0 0 

99.9176 0.0824 

99.9214 0.0786 

Whether resolution is Pass or Not. Yes 

Disclosure of notes on resolution Add Notes 

For GANESHA ECOVERSE LIMITED 
(Formerly Known as SVP Housin:J limited) 

~ 
Company Secretary 



Resolution (4) 
Resolution required: (Ordinary I Special) 

Whether promoter/promoter group are interested in the agenda/resolution? 

Category Mode of voting 

E-Voting 

Promoter and Poll 
Promoter Group Postal Ballot (if applicable) 

Total 

E-Voting 

Public- Poll 
Institutions Postal Ballot (if applicable) 

Total 

E-Voting 

Public- Non Poll 
Institutions Postal Ballot (if applicable) 

Total 

Total 

* this fields are optional 

Description of resolution considered 

No. of shares held 

(1) 

150000 

150000 

0 

0 

11029400 

11029400 

11179400 

No. of votes 

polled 

(2) 

150000 

0 

0 

150000 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3037500 

0 

0 

3037500 

3187500 

Details of Invalid Votes 
Category No. of Votes 

Promoter and Promoter Group 

Public lnsitutions 

Public - Non lnsitutions 

Special 

No 

ADOPTION OF NEW SET OF ARTICLES OF ASSOCIATION OF THe COMPANY 

%of Votes polled 

on outstanding 

shares 

(3)=[(2)/(1))*100 

100.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

100.0000 

0 

0 

0 

0.0000 

27.5400 

0.0000 

0.0000 

27.5400 

28.5123 

No. of votes - In 
favour 

(4) 

150000 

0 

0 

150000 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3037500 

0 

0 

3037500 

3187500 

No. of votes -

against 

(5) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

%of votes In 
%of Votes against 

favour on votes 
on votes polled 

polled 

(6)=[(4)/(2))*100 (7)=[(5)/(2)]*100 

100.0000 0.0000 

0 0 

0 0 

100.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

100.0000 0.0000 

0 0 

0 0 

100.0000 . 0.0000 

100.0000 0.0000 

Whether resolution Is Pass or Not. Yes 

Disclosure of notes on resolution Add Notes 

For GANESHA ECOVERSE LIMITED 
(Formerly Known as SVP Housing.Lim~te~ 

Company S~ry 



Resolution required: (Ordinary I Special) Special 

Whether promoter/promoter group are interested in the agenda/resolution? No 
1-----------------------------1------nl OIWCKE""I'\SE A f"""OWnli 0 - 1\lri\Kt:l l'fVESTI\II"EN 15 OK 10 G l \lt"LOAl~::s..-,-----1 

Category Mode of voting 

E-Voting 

Promoter and Poll 
Promoter Group Postal Ballot (if applicable) 

Total 

E-Voting 

Public- Poll 
Institutions Postal Ballot (if applicable) 

Total 

E-Voting 

Public- Non Poll 
Institutions Postal Ballot (if applicable) 

Total 

Total 

* this fields are optional 

Description of resolution considered 

No. of shares held 

{1) 

150000 

150000 

0 

0 

11029400 

11029400 

11179400 

No. of votes 

polled 

{2) 

150000 

0 

0 

150000 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3027500 

0 

0 

3027500 

3177500 

Details of lmvalid Vot es 
Category No. of Votes 

Promoter and Promoter Group 

Public lnsitutions 

Public- Non lnsitutions 

GUARANTEES OR PROVIDE SECURITIES TO ANY PERSON OR OTHER BODY 

%of Votes polled 

on outstanding 

shares 

{3)=[{2)/(1))*100 

100.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

100.0000 

0 

0 

0 

0.0000 

27.4494 

0.0000 

0.0000 

27.4494 

28.4228 

No. of votes- in 

favour 

{4) 

150000 

0 

0 

150000 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3027500 

0 

0 

3047500 

3177500 

No. of votes -

against 

{5) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

%'of votes in 
%of Votes against 

favour on votes 
on votes polled 

polled 

(6)=[{4)/(2))*100 (7)=[{5)/{2)]*100 

100.0000 0.0000 

0 0 

0 0 

100.0000. 0.0000 

0.0000. 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

100.0000 0.0000 

0 0 

0 0 

100.0000 0.0000 

100.0000 0.0000 

Whether resolution is Pass or Not. Yes 

Disclosure of notes on resolution Add Notes 

For GANESHA ECOVERSE LIMITED 
(Formerly Known as SVP Housing~ 

Company Secretary 



\ 

Resolution (6) 
Resolution required: (Ordinary I Special) 

Whether promoter/ promoter group are interested in the agenda/resolution? 

Category Mode of voting 

E-Voting 

Promoter and Poll 
Promoter Group Posta l Ballot (if applicable) 

Total 

E-Voting 

Public- Poll 
Institutions Postal Ballot (if applicable) 

Total 

E-Voting 

Public- Non Poll 
Institutions Postal Ba llot (if applicable) 

Total 

Total 

• this fields are optional 

Description of resolution considered 

No. of shares held 

(1) 

150000 

150000 

0 

0 

11029400 

11029400 

11179400 

No. of votes 

·- polled 

(2) 

150000 

0 

0 

150000 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3030000 

0 

0 

3030000 

3180000 

Details of Invalid Votes 
Category No. of Votes 

Promoter and Promoter Group 

Public lnsitutions 

Public- Non lnsitutions 

Special 

No 

TO ACCORD CONSENT FOR PAYMENT OF ADVANCE fEE BY MEMBERS FOR 

DELIVERY OF DOCUMENTS THROUGH A PARTICULAR MODE OF SERVICES 

%of Votes polled 

on outstanding 

shares 

(3)=[(2)/(1)]*100 

100.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

100.0000 

0 

0 

0 

0.0000 

27.4720 

0.0000 

0.0000 

27.4720 

28.4452 

No. of votes- in 

favour 

(4) 

150000 

0 

0 

150000 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3030000 

0 

0 

3030000 

3180000 

No. of votes -

against 

(5) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

%of votes in 
%of Votes against 

favour on votes 
on votes polled 

polled 

(6)=[(4)/(2))*100 (7)=[(5)/ (2))*100 

100.0000 0.0000 

0 0 

0 0 

100.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

100.0000 0.0000 

0 0 

0 0 

100.0000 0.0000 

100.0000 0.0000 

Whether reso lution is Pass or Not. Yes 

Disclosure of notes on reso lution Add Notes 

For GANESHA ECOVERSE LIMITED 
(Fonnerfy Known as SVP Housing Limited) 

~ 
Cnmoanv Secre>tarv 
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