GANESHA ECOVERSE LIMITED

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS SVP HOUSING LIMITED) CIN: L13114DL2003PLC118413

Registered Office & Works: P3-211, Second Floor, Central Square, 20, Manohar Lal Khurana Marg, Bara Hindu Rao, Delhi-110006 E-mail: sandeephi@hotmail.com, Tel. No. +91 9415108158

To

Date: 30/09/2023

The Manager Listing Department BSE Limited - SME P.J. Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001 Scrip Code: 539041 Scrip ID: SVPHOUSING

> Sub: Details of Voting Results of 20th Annual General Meeting of the Company held on 28th September, 2023

Dear Sir/ Ma'am,

In Compliance with Regulation 44 (3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are pleased to submit the following information, in the prescribed format, regarding voting results of the business transacted as per Notice of the 20th Annual General Meeting of the Company held on 28th September, 2023 through Video Conferencing / Other Audio Visual Means.

28 th September, 2023
1037
Not Applicable
31
2
29

The agenda wise details are provided in the annexure attached herewith.

Yours faithfully,

For Ganesha Ecoverse Limited.

(Formerly Known as SVP Housing Limited)

(Neha Gajwani)

Company Secretary-cum-Compliance Officer

Encl: As above

			Res	olution (1)				No. 2 To All Society
	Res			Ordinary				
Whether promoter/promoter group are interested in the agenda/resolution? Description of resolution considered				No To receive, consider and adopt the Audited Financial Statements of the Company of financial year ended 31st March, 2023 together with the Reports of the Board of Dire				
Category	gory Mode of voting	No. of shares held	No. of votes polled	% of Votes polled on outstanding shares	No. of votes – in favour	No. of votes – against	% of votes in favour on votes polled	% of Votes against on votes polled
		(1)	(2)	(3)=[(2)/(1)]*100	(4)	(5)	(6)=[(4)/(2)]*100	(7)=[(5)/(2)]*100
	E-Voting		150000	100.0000	150000	0	100.0000	0.0000
Promoter and	Poll	150000	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
Promoter Group	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
	Total	150000	150000	100.0000	150000	0	100.0000	0.0000
	E-Voting		0	0	О	0	0.0000	0.0000
Public-	Poll	0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000
Institutions	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0 (1997)	0	0	0.0000	0.0000
Category Promoter and Promoter Group Public- Institutions	Total	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0.0000	0.0000
	E-Voting		3032500	27.4947	3032500	0	100.0000	0.0000
Public- Non	Poll	11029400	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
Institutions	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
	Total	11029400	3032500	27.4947	3032500	0	100.0000	0.0000
	Total	11179400	3182500	28.4675	3182500	0	100.0000	0.0000
					Whether resolution	is Pass or Not.	Y	es
					Disclosure of r	notes on resolution	Add	Notes

Details of Invalid Votes					
Category	No. of Votes				
Promoter and Promoter Group					
Public Insitutions					
Public - Non Insitutions					

For GANESHA ECOVERSE LIMITED (Formerly Known as SVP Housing Limited)

			Reso	olution (2)				The service of the Woods
	Res	solution required: (Ord	linary / Special)			Ordinary		
Whether	promoter/promoter group are			Yes		e		
4 2 2 2 3		Description of resolu	tion considered		rector in place of Mr rotation and being e		SELECT PROPOSED PROPOSED AND PROPOSED AND PROPOSED AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	
Category	Mode of voting	No. of shares held	No. of votes polled	% of Votes polled on outstanding shares	on outstanding No. of votes – in No. of votes –			% of Votes against on votes polled
	Li, Ci a Canta	(1)	(2)	(3)=[(2)/(1)]*100	(4)	(5)	(6)=[(4)/(2)]*100	(7)=[(5)/(2)]*100
	E-Voting		150000	100.0000	150000	0	100.0000	0.0000
Promoter and	Poll	150000	0	0.0000	0-	0	0	0
Promoter Group	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	o	0.	0	0
	Total	150000	150000	100.0000	150000	0	100.0000	0.0000
	E-Voting		0	0	o	o	0.0000	0.0000
Public-	Poll	0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000
Institutions	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0	0.	0	0.0000	0.0000
Category Promoter and Promoter Group Public- nstitutions	Total	0	o o	0.0000	0,	0	0.0000	0.0000
	E-Voting		3032500	27.4947	3032500	0	100.0000	0.0000
Public- Non	Poll	11029400	0	0.0000	0	0.	0	0
Institutions	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	0	0,	0	0
	Total	11029400	3032500	27.4947	3032500	0	100.0000	0.0000
	Total	11179400	3182500	28.4675	3182500	0	100.0000	0.0000
					Whether resolution	is Pass or Not.	Y	es
					Disclosure of r	notes on resolution	Add	Notes

Details of Invalid Votes					
Category	No. of Votes				
Promoter and Promoter Group	*				
Public Insitutions					
Public - Non Insitutions					

For GANESHA ECOVERSE LIMITED
(Formerly Known as SVP Housing Limited)

A HOUSE THE SECOND			Rese	olution (3)		The Real Property		HE SECRETARY PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF A
	Re	Ordinary						
Whether	promoter/promoter group are	nda/resolution?			No			
		Description of resolu	tion considered	To appoint I				as Statutory
Category	Mode of voting	No. of shares held	No. of votes polled	% of Votes polled on outstanding shares	on outstanding No. of votes – In No. of votes –		% of votes in favour on votes polled	% of Votes against on votes polled
Property of the control of the contr		(1)	(2)	(3)=[(2)/(1)]*100	(4)	(5)	(6)=[(4)/(2)]*100	(7)=[(5)/(2)]*100
	E-Voting		150000	100.0000	150000	0	100.0000	0.0000
Promoter and	Poll	150000	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
Promoter Group	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	0	0.	0	0
	Total	150000	150000	100.0000	150000	0	100.0000	0.0000
	E-Voting		0	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000
Public-	Poll	0	0,	0	О	0	0.0000	0.0000
Institutions	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000
	Total	0	0	0.0000	0	0	ss, Chartered Accountants, to fix their remuneration es – the solution (6)=[(4)/(2)]*100 0 100.0000 0 0 100.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 2500 99.9176 0 0 0 2500 99.9214 ot. Ye	0.0000
	E-Voting		3032500	27.4947	3030000	2500	99.9176	0.0824
Public- Non	Poll	11029400	0	0.0000	0	0,	0	0
Institutions	Postal Ballot (if applicable)	,	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
	Total	11029400	3032500	27.4947	3030000	2500	99.9176	0.0824
	Total	11179400	3182500	28.4675	3180000	2500	99.9214	0.0786
					Whether resolution i	s Pass or Not.	Y	es
					Disclosure of r	otes on resolution	Add	Notes

Details of Invalid Votes						
Category	No. of Votes					
Promoter and Promoter Group						
Public Insitutions						
Public - Non Insitutions						

For GANESHA ECOVERSE LIMITED (Formerly Known as SVP Housing Limited)

			Res	olution (4)				
	Res	solution required: (Ord	linary / Special)			Special		
Whether	promoter/promoter group are			No				
		Description of resolu	tion considered	ADOPT	ION OF NEW SET OF	ARTICLES OF ASSO	CIATION OF THE CO	MPANY
Category	Mode of voting	No. of shares held	No. of votes polled	% of Votes polled on outstanding shares	on outstanding No. of votes - In No. of votes -			% of Votes against on votes polled
		(1)	(2)	(3)=[(2)/(1)]*100	(4)	(5)	(6)=[(4)/(2)]*100	(7)=[(5)/(2)]*100
	E-Voting		150000	100.0000	150000	0	100.0000	0.0000
Promoter and	Poll	150000	0,	0.0000	o	0	0	. 0
Promoter Group	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
	Total	150000	150000	100.0000	150000	0	100.0000	0.0000
	E-Voting		0	0	О	0	0.0000	0.0000
Public-	Poll	0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000
Institutions	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000
Promoter and Promoter Group Public- nstitutions	Total	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0.0000	0.0000
	E-Voting		3037500	27.5400	3037500	0	100.0000	0.0000
Public- Non	Poll	11029400	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
Institutions	Postal Ballot (if applicable)	1	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
	Total	11029400	3037500	27.5400	3037500	0	100.0000	0.0000
	Total	11179400	3187500	28.5123	3187500	0	100.0000	0.0000
					Whether resolution i	s Pass or Not.	Y	es
					Disclosure of r	otes on resolution	Add	Notes

Details of Invalid Votes					
Category	No. of Votes				
Promoter and Promoter Group					
Public Insitutions					
Public - Non Insitutions					

For GANESHA ECOVERSE LIMITED (Formerly Known as SVP Housing Limited)

Marin Marin			Rese	olution (5)				
	Res	solution required: (Ord	dinary / Special)			Special		
Whether promoter/promoter group are interested in the agenda/resolution? Description of resolution considered				No TO INCREASE THE LIMIT TO MAKE INVESTMENTS OR TO GIVE LOANS, GUARANTEES OR PROVIDE SECURITIES TO ANY PERSON OR OTHER BODY CORPORATES				
Category	No. of votes No. of votes - in No. of votes -						% of votes in favour on votes polled	% of Votes against on votes polled
		(1)	(2)	(3)=[(2)/(1)]*100	(4)	(5)	(6)=[(4)/(2)]*100	(7)=[(5)/(2)]*100
	E-Voting		150000	100.0000	150000	0.	100.0000	0.0000
Promoter and	Poll	150000	0	0.0000	0	0.	0	0
Promoter Group	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
	Total	150000	150000	100.0000	150000	0	100.0000	0.0000
	E-Voting		0	0	o	0,	0.0000	0.0000
Public-	Poll	0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000
Institutions	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000
Category romoter and romoter Group ublic- nstitutions	Total	0	0	0.0000	0	0	0.0000	0.0000
	E-Voting		3027500	27.4494	3027500	0	100.0000	0.0000
Public- Non	Poll	11029400	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
Institutions	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
	Total	11029400	3027500	27.4494	3027500	0	100.0000	0.0000
	Total	11179400	3177500	28.4228	3177500	0	100.0000	0.0000
					Whether resolution i	is Pass or Not.	Y	es
					Disclosure of r	notes on resolution	Add	Notes

^{*} this fields are optional

Details of Invalid Votes					
Category	No. of Votes				
Promoter and Promoter Group					
Public Insitutions					
Public - Non Insitutions	y y				

For GANESHA ECOVERSE LIMITED
(Formerly Known as SVP Housing Limited)

			Rese	olution (6)				
	Res	solution required: (Ord	linary / Special)			Special		
Whether	promoter/promoter group are			No				
		Description of resolu	tion considered		ORD CONSENT FOR I			
Category	Category Mode of voting No. of shares held No. of votes polled No. of votes polled No. of votes on outstanding shares No. of votes – in favour against					No. of votes – against	% of votes in favour on votes polled	% of Votes against on votes polled
		(1)	(2)	(3)=[(2)/(1)]*100	(4)	(5)	(6)=[(4)/(2)]*100	(7)=[(5)/(2)]*100
	E-Voting		150000	100.0000	150000	0	100.0000	0.0000
Promoter and	Poll	150000	0,	0.0000	0	0	0	0
Promoter Group	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
	Total	150000	150000	100.0000	150000	0.	100.0000	0.0000
	E-Voting		0	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000
Public-	Poll	0	0	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000
Institutions	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000
Promoter and Promoter Group Public- Institutions	Total	0	0	0.0000	0	0.	0.0000	0.0000
	E-Voting		3030000	27.4720	3030000	0	100.0000	0.0000
Public- Non	Poll	11029400	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
Institutions	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
	Total	11029400	3030000	27.4720	3030000	0.	100.0000	0.0000
14116 4 2115	Total	11179400	3180000	28.4452	3180000	0	100.0000	0.0000
				1	Whether resolution i	s Pass or Not.	Y	es
					Disclosure of r	otes on resolution	Add	Notes

Details of Invalid Votes	
Category	No. of Votes
Promoter and Promoter Group	
Public Insitutions	
Public - Non Insitutions	

For GANESHA ECOVERSE LIMITED (Formerly Known as SVP Housing Limited)